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2021 Parade Vendor Contact Information: 

 

Company Name Builder Name Contact Email Contact Phone 
Acadian House Design + Renovation Angela Poirrier angela@ahkbs.com (225) 756-2777 
Acadian Residential Contractors Douglas Diez lmyers@livethepoint.com  (225) 746-1257 
Acadiana Constructors, Inc. Michael Johnson michael@acadiana-group.com  (225) 261-9365 
Amelia Fine Construction Stephen Solomon Carter construction@ameliafine.com  (225) 424-2000 
Aucoin Homes Barrett Aucoin baucoin7@gmail.com  (225) 303-5659 
Bardwell Homes Scott Bardwell sales@bardwellhomes.com  (225) 924-4058 
Colony Homes Dominick Sparacino dominick@buildcolony.com  (985) 630-9238 
Corbin Ladner Custom Homes Corbin Ladner info@CorbinLadnerHomes.com  (225) 313-4060 
Craft Homes Brandon Craft mail@brandoncraft.com  (225) 228-1361 
Dantin Bruce Development Dantin Bruce Development lillian@dantinbruce.com  (225) 963-7575 
David Richardson Builder, Inc. David Richardson davidrichardsonbuilder@gmail.com  (225) 413-3267 
Delta Construction Group Brant Kogel deltaconstructiongroupbr@gmail.com  (225) 270-2362 
Destiny Interests Susan Law jessica@destinyinterests.com  (225) 769-4075 
DSLD Homes Saun Sullivan contact@dsldhomes.com  (844) 767-2713 
Element Construction Jeremy Vasquez jeremy@elementbr.com  (225) 505-9367 
Habitat Digital Design & Construction Group Mauricio Hernandez mh.digital@gmail.com  (225) 445-2662 
Le Jardin Development Rusty Golden rgolden28@cox.net  (225) 413-7667 
LeBlanc & Fresina Builders Blake LeBlanc & Trent Fresina info@lfbuildersla.com (225) 931-7333 
Level Homes Todd Waguespack todd@levelbr.com  (225) 230-5555 
M3 Builders Donnie McDowell donnie.m3builders@outlook.com (225) 252-2367 
Manchac Homes Russell Alleman russell@manchachomes.com  (225) 773-8789 
Meridian Homes Brian Aucoin baucoin2@yahoo.com  (225) 806-1879 
Oasis Spaces Nathan Ourso nathan@oasisspacesla.com  (225) 405-9058 
Patterson Homes Casey Patterson casey@patterson-homes.com  (225) 270-1041 
Pro One Corp Jason Broussard & Sam Watts samwatts@proonecorp.com  (225) 955-4500 
Rabalais Homes Steve Rabalais office@rabalaishomes.com  (225) 262-4139 
Renaissance Homes and Pools Joey Blanchard joeyblanch@me.com  (225) 252-7745 
RMB Builders Rhett Bourgeois rhett@rmb-builders.com  (225) 921-7062 
Troyer Builders Gregory Troyer office@troyerbulders.com  (504) 638-5490 
Viguerie Homes/ 501 Investment Properties Nicholas Viguerie nic@vig-homes.com  (225) 301-4721 
Waguespack Homes Bart Waguespack waguespackhomes@yahoo.com  (225) 644-6141 

Company Name Contact Email Contact Phone 
Acadian Home Theater & Automation jon@aciexperts.net  (225) 906-2589 
Arrow Termite & Pest Control jacob@arrowtermiteandpest.com  (225) 751-8900 
Assurance Financial dalello@assurancemortgage.com  (225) 831-9867 
Builders Risk Insurance helmut@hmia.com  (855) 442-2467 
Coburn Supply Company jkolb@coburns.com (225) 292-3700 
EATEL monika.arnold@eatel.com  (225) 743-7055 
Ferguson  mary.singer@ferguson.com  (225) 344-6793 
Gorman Brothers gormanbros5@gmail.com  (225) 744-3333 
Hancock Whitney Craig.Coleman@hancockwhitney.com  (225) 664-1314 
Hollingsworth Design justin@hollingsworthdesign.net  (504) 512-4632 
Holmes Building Materials Matthew.holmes@buildwithholmes.com  (225) 926-2031 
Homestead Flooring Company sales@homesteadflooringco.com (225) 412-2790 
Latter & Blum shelley@cjbrown.com  (225) 791-1919 
M&M Glass Company alex@mmglass.net  (225) 272-9143 
Menzie Stone Company sales@menziestone.com  (225) 275-7819 
Notoco Industries skirkland@notocoind.com (225) 292-1303 
Onsite Design info@onsitedd.com (225) 388-5282 
ProSource WholeSale jmckay@pswholesale.net (225) 960-5000 
The Design Studio of Louisiana jessica@tdsola.com (225) 927-2880 
The Front Door tfdarch@gmail.com  (225) 338-9353 
The Plumbing Warehouse – LCR keri.romero@tpwmail.com  (225) 292-9910 
Woodburners robbie@woodburnersinc.com  (225) 752-2590 
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